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Consumer Initiative Fund

HONORARIUM INVOICE

PROJECT NAME

Phoenix Rising

INVOICE TO DATE Sep 1, 2024

Consumer Initiative Fund
Megan Brummitt

megan.brummitt@vch.ca Sally Sample (Project Leader)
200-520 W 6th Ave

Vancouver, BC V5Z 4H5

PAYABLE TO

DESCRIPTION $/HR QTy  Honorarium

Amount

Workshop assistant

Josie T. Aug 2, 2024 $ 25.00 2 $50.00
. Guest Speaker - flat rate

David M. Aug 2, 2024 $ 75.00

Maryam R. Workshop assistant $25.00 15 $ 37.50

Aug 16, 2024

TOTAL  $16250



	projectname: Phoenix Rising
	date: Sep 1, 2024
	payableto: Sally Sample (Project Leader)
	name: 
	0: Josie T.
	1: David M.
	2: Maryam R.
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	description: 
	0: Workshop assistant
Aug 2, 2024
	1: Guest Speaker - flat rate
Aug 2, 2024
	2: Workshop assistant
Aug 16, 2024
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	hourlyrate: 
	0: 25.
	1: 
	2: 25
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	quantity: 
	0: 2
	1: 
	2: 1.5
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	honorarium: 
	0: 50
	1: 75
	2: 37.5
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 

	total: 162.5


